OrthoLine™ Small Animal Fracture
Straight Plate
Surgical Technique
02  I  OrthoLine™ Small Animal Fracture Straight Plate
OrthoLine™ Small Animal Fracture Straight Plate
Introduction
Product Highlight
A considerable upgrade from a standard straight and

Straight Plate, Ti, 3.0 mm, 14 hole VAR-3130-14
Straight Plate, Ti, 3.0 mm, 15 hole VAR-3130-15
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
3.5 mm Straight Plates
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 6 hole VAR-3035-06
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 7 hole VAR-3035-07
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 8 hole VAR-3035-08
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 9 hole VAR-3035-09
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 10 hole VAR-3035-10
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 11 hole VAR-3035-11
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 12 hole VAR-3035-12
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 13 hole VAR-3035-13
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 14 hole VAR-3035-14
Straight Plate, SS, 3.5 mm, 15 hole VAR-3035-15
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 8 hole VAR-3035B-08
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 9 hole VAR-3035B-09
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 10 hole VAR-3035B-10
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 11 hole VAR-3035B-11
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 12 hole VAR-3035B-12
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 13 hole VAR-3035B-13
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 14 hole VAR-3035B-14
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 15 hole VAR-3035B-15
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 16 hole VAR-3035B-16
Straight Plate Broad, SS, 3.5 mm, 17 hole VAR-3035B-17
10  I  OrthoLine™ Small Animal Fracture Straight Plate
Screws
Product Description Item Number
1.6 mm Low-Profile Cortical, Variable Angle